No

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

NOMS

DURU
SAVARY
MARTINO
GROS
VAUDOIS
PILLET
VALIAVANOS
VANDEPUTTE
VILLAIR
BEAULIEU
FIFE
DUTERTRE
VAUDOIR
AUDONNET
BARTELET
HUMEAU
LEGLANTIER
VANDERHAEGEN
LOPEZ

AVRIL
SCHAAF
MOURIES
IZARN
VARENGUIN
MICHEL
BOSCHI

Prénoms

CLOTHILDE
Martine
KARINE

STEPHANIE

BROUILLARD
AMELIE
Anais
YVES
Vincent
PATRICK
THIERRY
RODOLPHE
GILLES
Philippe
FREDERIC
NICOLAS
OLIVIER
PASCAL
ALAN
JEROME

CHRISTIAN

DANIEL
STEPHANE
PATRICK
GILLES
ARNAUD

categorie

40 +
40+
40 +
40 - +
30-39
30 39
F/30-39
50 -59
50-59
50- 59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50- 59
50 -59
50- 59
50-59
50-59
50 -59
50 -59
50- 59
50 -59
50- 59
50 -59

CLUB

SCIC
VCPC
MCO
vc vincennes
TAC
SC GRETZ
CC PASSY
VC SENONAIS
PCO
VCFA
AAOCW
SCGT
TAC
PCO
UC TRILPORT
VC SOUPES
CCPP
USMGAGNY
JSFG
VCcv
JSFG
VC BROU
ASC SENS
TAC
VC NEUILLY
VCSs

COMITE

77
76
77
94
10
77

89
75
77
91
77
10
75
77
77
77
93
77
94
77
77
89
77
92
77

HEURE

9H15
9H16
9H17
9H18
9H19
9H20
9H21
9H22
9H23
9H24
9H25
9H26
9H27
9H28
9H29
9H30
9H31
9H32
9H33
9H34
9H35
9H36
9H37
9H38
9H39
9H40






90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

DUBOIS
ESTEVES
RIVOIRE
DASILVA
PARADIS
BONFILLON
MATHIEU
DUBOIS

TRISTAN
ROBIN
QUENTIN
KYLIAN
THOMAS
LOUIS
MAXIME
ALIX

15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15-16
15- 16
15-16

VCFA
VCBS
ROVE
VCFA
CC VILLENEUVE
VCFA
VCFA
VCFA

2

11HO0O0
11HO1
11HO02
11HO3
11HO4
11HOS
11HO06
11HO07



